Page  1
Autec Power Systems
 667 E Cochran St, Simi Valley, CA93065
Tel:    (805)522-0888
Fax:   (805)522-8777 www.autec.com
14 April 2015
S
e

e
d
 p
a
r
t
Model # (1)
Output
Current (A)
Voltage
Range
Max. Output
Power
Efficiency (Typ.) PF (4)
110V 277V At 277V
LWC100-035S1 0.35 186V~286V 100 W   91% 92% 0.90
LWC100-045S1 0.45 144V~222V 100 W   91% 92% 0.90
LWC100-054S1 0.54 120V~185V 100 W   91% 92% 0.90
LWC100-070S1 0.70 93V~143V 100 W   91% 92% 0.90
LWC100-105S1 1.05 62V~95V 100 W   91% 92% 0.90
LWC100-140S1  1.40 47V~72V 100 W   91% 92% 0.90
LWC100-168S3 (3) 1.68 37V~57V 96 W   91% 92% 0.90
LWC100-200S3 (3) 2.0 31V~48V 96 W   91% 92% 0.90
LWC100-234S2 (2) 2.34 27V~41V 96 W   91% 92% 0.90
LWC100-267S2 (2) 2.67 23V~36V 96 W   91% 92% 0.90
LWC100-300S2 (2) 3.0 21V~32V 96 W   91% 92% 0.90
LWC100-343S2 (2) 3.43 18V~28V 96 W   91% 92% 0.90
LWC100-400S2 (2) 4.0 16V~24V 96 W 91% 92% 0.90
O
u
tp

ti
o
n
Short Circuit  Protection type : Hiccup mode, recovers automatically after fault condition is removed
Over Temperature  110°C Maximum temperature of components inside the case (Typ).  Auto recovers after cooling (Optional)
Over Voltage Latch Mode, recycle AC to restart
 High Efficiency  & High Power Factor – Meets Energy Star & DLC
 5 Year Warranty
 Long Life Japanese Capacitors
 Over Voltage, Short Circuit, Optional Over Temperature Protection
 Class 2 Output (Some Models)
 Waterproof (IP67), Damp & Wet Location Rated (Some Models)
 Certified to UL8750 & EN61347
 Wide Range Input 90-305 VAC
 RoHS Compliant
FEATURES 100W Constant Current LED Driver               LWC100 Series
SPECIFICATIONS
Page  2
Autec Power Systems
 667 E Cochran St, Simi Valley, CA93065